

**O.S. 5 of 2019**  
**R- 115 of 14**

**Order No 45 dt. 12.08.2024**

This day is fixed for steps by plaintiff.

Plaintiff files hazira. Defendant is absent without steps.

Fix 14.11.2024 for filling w/s.

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Sealdah