

O.S. 5 of 19
R. 115 of 14

Order No 48 dated 08.04.25

Today is fixed for filing W.S. by the Defendant.
Parties take no step.
Hence, both the parties are hereby directed to file show cause.
Fix 26-06-2205 for filing show cause by both the parties.

D/C.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.