

**O.S. 5 of 19**  
**C.I.S. Registration No. 115 of 14**  
**CNR NO - WBSP07-000066-2014**

**Order No 51 dated 06.03.26**

Today is fixed for steps upon the defendant No. 2 & for filing revised plaint by the plaintiff.

Plaintiff prays for adjournment on the ground stated therein.

For ends of justice prayer is allowed.

Fix 24-04-2026 for steps upon the defendant No. 2 & for filing revised plaint by the plaintiff.

Sd/- Parna Bhattacharya.  
2<sup>nd</sup> Addl. District Judge,  
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- Parna Bhattacharya.  
2<sup>nd</sup> Addl. District Judge,  
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas . I/C.  
JO CODE: WB01015